KIDS CONNECTION
+ BE EXTRAORDINARY

2025-2026 ELEMENTARY TUITION/FEE SCHEDULE
KINDERGARTEN - FIFTH GRADE

FEES

Assessment Fee:  $155.00 (New students to Kids Connection only)
Registration Fee:  $350.00 (New students to KC Elementary only)

TUITION

Kindergarten through Third Grade: $23,110 per year
Fourth and Fifth Grade: $23,750 per year

Tuition includes workbooks, school supplies, and most field trips. Chromebooks are included
for the Fourth and Fifth Grades (fifth graders keep their device after graduating from KC).
Outdoor Ed is included for Fifth Grade.

Additional Tuition Information:

The deposit of $2,375 is due at the time of registration. Completed enrollment requires payment of
all applicable fees, and a Statement of Financial Responsibility signed by all responsible parties.
Families choosing to withdraw must submit the notice in writing prior to June 1, 2025. After that
date, families will be responsible for the tuition for the remainder of the school year.

Remaining tuition payments can be paid by August 1st or by installment. Families who pay the full
tuition by August 1, 2025 will receive a $500 tuition credit. Installment payments (available in 11, 10,
or 9 additional installments) are due by the 1st of the month and are considered late by the 5th.
These installment payments begin in July, August, or September respectively and conclude in May
2025. Payment schedule elections will be made on the TADS agreement. There is a late fee of $50
for payments due after the 5® of the month.

Kids Connection offers an Extended Day program with care available from 7am-6pm daily.
Students not picked up from school by 2:15pm (Kindergarten) or 3pm (Grades 1-5) will be
considered a daily drop in for Extended Day and will be billed through TADS. Rates are
daily and include care until 6pm. Students not picked up by 6pm will incur a late fee of $20
for the first 20 minutes, after which families will be charged $5/minute.

Kids Connection also has an early learning/preschool program which begins at age 2 and continues
through Transitional Kindergarten. See the Preschool Tuition sheet for pricing information and
terms.

Testing, registration, and tuition are non-refundable and non-transferable.

This is for informational purposes only.



KIDS CONNECTION
+ BE EXTRAORDINARY

2025-2026 EXTENDED DAY FEE SCHEDULE

For KC Elementary Students

The following fees are based on monthly payments.

Program 5 Days 4 Days 3 Days
Kindergarten (3:00 pm pick up) $525 $420 $315
Kindergarten (6:00 pm pick up) $875 $830 $795
1st through 5th Grades $830 $810 $760

Drop-In Fee (Daily)

Daily Drop in Rate (Kindergarten): $100
Daily Drop in Rate (Grades 1-5) $75
Morning only Drop in Rate: $25

Rates above are for our Coyote Pack programming which includes time for outside play, homework,
fun, and educational daily themed activities. Workshops including Mandarin and other activities are
at an additional cost and will be determined seasonally. Families enrolled in Extended Day receive a
discount on Workshop programs.

Children enrolled in KC’s Extended Day program may take advantage of Before School care at no
additional cost.

Students who are fully enrolled in Extended Day at the time of School Break camps will receive a
25% discount on camps in that same month. (For example: if your student is enrolled in Extended
Day in November and your child attends Thanksgiving Week camp, then you will receive 25% off the
posted Thanksgiving Week camp fees.) The discount does not apply to summer camps or for camps
when the family has received a prorated monthly tuition.

**Students not picked up from school by 2:15 (Kindergarten) or 3pm (Grades 1-5) will be considered
a daily drop in for Extended Day and will be billed $75 through TADS. Rates are daily and include
care until 6pm. See the Family Handbook for further information about late pick up fees.

Payments are due on the Ist of the month, from September - June. There is a late fee of $50 for
payments due after the 5 of the month. A 80-day advance written notice is required for any
changes or withdrawals to your child’s Extended Day program schedule.

All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.

This is for informational purposes only.



